Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ceris Mckearney - (44041) - Gloucester Masters SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
28.01
28.19
28.21
28.36
28.44
28.45
28.47
28.53
28.55
28.55
28.59
28.72
28.73
28.76
28.77
28.78
28.81
28.82
28.92
28.93
28.95
28.95
28.96
29.00
29.17

29.34

nn N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

548
538
537
528
524
523
522
519
518
518
515
508
508
506
506
505
504
503
498
497
496
496
496
494
485
477

Round

Date

16/07/16
23/01/117
14/07/18
21/10/18
11/12/16
22/01/18
28/10/18
01/04/17
11/04/15
15/07/17
03/07/16
19/10/19
06/11/16
05/07/15
15/10/16
17112117
09/02/14
04/11/18
07/02/15
08/10/17
12/07/14
31/01/16
09/04/16
11/07/15
07/07/19
25/10/08
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Meet

Gloucester City Summer Level 3
Gloucester County Championships
GCSC Summer Meet 2018

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
BCLSC Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships
BCLSC Low Level Invitational Meet
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
GCSC Summer Meet 2017

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet
ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

BCLSC Low Level 4 Invitation Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
ASA SWR Winter Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester Autumn Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester City Spring Level 2
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
SWR Fast 5 Competition

Greater Gwent Open
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29.66
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30.05
30.32
30.33
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30.38
30.41
31.00
31.03
31.17
32.45
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Swims in Date Order

Time
28.72
29.17
28.82
28.47
28.36
28.21
28.45
28.78
28.93
28.55
28.53
28.19
28.44
29.44
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28.77
28.01
28.59
28.96
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28.55
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07/07/13
17/10/15
09/11/16
14/03/09
16/11/13
14/11/09
28/06/09
05/10/13
29/03/08
08/04/06
27/10/07
06/10/12
01/07/07
31/03/07
09/04/05
02/07/06
03/07/05
02/10/04
01/02/03
27/01/02
17/11/01

Date

19/10/19
07/07/19
04/11/18
28/10/18
21/10/18
14/07/18
22/01/18
17112117
08/10/17
15/07/17
01/04/17
23/01/117
11/12/16
09/11/16
06/11/16
15/10/16
16/07/16
03/07/16
09/04/16

31/01/16
17/10/15
11/07/15
05/07/15
11/04/15
07/02/15
12/07/14
09/02/14
16/11/13
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ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
GCSC Level 2 October Meet
Cinderford & District L4 Club Championships
Gloucestershire County Ch

City of Hereford Open Meet

BUCS Championship (25m)

ASASWR Sprint Competition
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Ch
Gloucestershire Champs

Gwent Fastwater Open

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
South West Region Sprints
Gloucestershire Champs
Gloucestershire County Champs
South West Region Sprints

Western Counties SC Meet

Pontypool SC 25th Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Champs
Gloucestershire County Champs

Hereford Open Meet 2001

Meet

Gloucester City Autumn Level 23 Meet
SWR Fast 5 Competition

ASA SWR Winter Championships

BCLSC Low Level Invitational Meet
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet
GCSC Summer Meet 2018

Gloucester County Championships

BCLSC Low Level 4 Invitation Meet
Gloucester Autumn Meet

GCSC Summer Meet 2017

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017
Gloucester County Championships

BCLSC Open Meet

Cinderford & District L4 Club Championships
ASA SWR Winter Championships
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Gloucester City Summer Level 3

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Gloucester City Spring Level 2

Gloucester County ASA Championships
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet

Jioucesier
Gloucester
Gloucester
Cinderford
Gloucester
Hereford
Sheffield
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Newport
Gloucester
Glouceter
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Pontypool
Various
Various

Hereford

Venue

GL1 Leisure Centre
GL1, Gloucester
Millfield
Gloucester

GL1

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Cinderford
Millfield
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Hereford

vinuetoiy
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford

Club Swam Under

Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford

Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford

Cinderford

Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford
Cinderford

Cinderford

PagsZ/3

Level

2
3

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



29.69
29.36
29.35
30.36
29.66
29.69
29.46
29.34
30.05
30.33
30.38
30.41
31.03
30.32
31.17
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10/02/13
06/10/12
14/11/09
28/06/09
14/03/09
25/10/08
29/03/08
27/10/07
01/07/07
31/03/07
02/07/06
08/04/06
03/07/05
09/04/05
02/10/04
01/02/03
27/01/02
17/11/01

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

ASA South West Region Events Age Groups

Gloucestershire County Champs

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

BUCS Championship (25m)
ASASWR Sprint Competition
Gloucestershire County Ch
Greater Gwent Open
Gloucestershire County Ch
Gwent Fastwater Open

South West Region Sprints
Gloucestershire Champs

South West Region Sprints
Gloucestershire Champs
Western Counties SC Meet
Gloucestershire County Champs
Pontypool SC 25th Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Champs
Gloucestershire County Champs
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